Microchip Technology
IC RCVR DIFF 3.3/5V 8-MSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
SY100EL16VCKG-TR.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
form to request SY100EL16VCKG-TR pirce,  Microchip Technology Datasheet PDF and
lead time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number SY100EL16VCKG-TR.The price and lead time
for SY100EL16VCKG-TR depending on the quantity required, availability and
warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 3.3V, 5V
Supplier Device Package: 8-MSOP
Series: 100EL
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Bits: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Differential Receiver
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SY100EL16VCKG-TR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SY100EL16VCKCTR
MICREL
RFQ
SY100EL16VCZC TR
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EL16VCKI
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EL16VCZC
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EL16VCKC
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EL16VCKI-TR
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EL16VBZI-TR
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-SOIC
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EL16VCKC TR
IC RCVR DIFF 5V/3.3V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SY100EL16VCKGTR
Micrel
RFQ
SY100EL16VCKG
IC RCVR DIFF 3.3/5V 8-MSOP
Microchip Technology
RFQ
PS7205B-1A-E3-A
SSR OCMOS FET 500MA 1CH NO 4-SOP
CEL
RFQ
G3J-S205BL DC12-24
CONTROLLER SSR 4.8A 12-24VDC
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
TJT15015RJ
RES CHAS MNT 15 OHM 5% 150W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
F30J75RE
RES CHAS MNT 75 OHM 5% 30W
Ohmite
RFQ
SQBW401K0JFASTON
RES CHAS MNT 1K OHM 5% 40W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
L25J15RE
RES CHAS MNT 15 OHM 5% 25W
Ohmite
RFQ
HSC100470RJ
RES CHAS MNT 470 OHM 5% 100W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
F55J25RE
RES CHAS MNT 25 OHM 5% 55W
Ohmite
RFQ
L100J2K0
RES CHAS MNT 2K OHM 5% 100W
Ohmite
RFQ
HSC100120RJ
RES CHAS MNT 120 OHM 5% 100W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ